
District 6 ‐ 6A & 10 ‐5A

Overall Finish List

October 21, 2014

 results@wetimeraces.com

Varsity Boys 10‐5A

Place* Name Team Bib No Age Gender Total Time

1 Edwin Walker Wylie East HS 5442 M 16:40.18
2 Grant Tiff Lovejoy High School 5097 M 16:42.41
3 Rishi Doolabh McKinney North HS 5205 M 16:45.96
4 Abubecker Mohammed Wylie HS 5260 M 16:50.81
5 Timothy Lee Wylie HS 5259 M 16:52.23
6 Noah Landguth Lovejoy High School 5085 M 16:58.05
7 Aaron Meraz Prosper 5245 M 16:59.21
8 William Wise Lovejoy High School 5099 M 17:05.05
9 Cole Duncan McKinney North HS 5207 M 17:12.30
10 Grant Ballard Lovejoy High School 5071 M 17:16.71
11 Sam Hyden McKinney High School 5179 M 17:22.65
12 Sam Ruhala Lovejoy High School 5093 M 17:24.04
13 Ruaya Zamora McKinney North HS 5224 M 17:32.97
14 Ryan Brands Lovejoy High School 5073 M 17:38.10
15 Wesley Massey Wylie East HS 5418 M 17:43.98
16 Roman Loper McKinney North HS 5213 M 17:47.85
17 Henry Lozano McKinney High School 5181 M 17:49.84
18 Sam Rizzo Prosper 5250 M 17:50.78
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19 Timothy Vansaders Wylie HS 5268 M 17:52.60
20 Nicholaus Noguez Wylie HS 5263 M 17:55.57
21 Salas Frias Wylie HS 5256 M 17:56.70
22 Josh Jaynes Wylie East HS 5413 M 17:58.60
23 Brendan Corcoran McKinney North HS 5202 M 18:02.71
24 Josh Pena McKinney North HS 5219 M 18:04.23
25 Jacob Myers Lovejoy High School 5089 M 18:07.98
26 Matt Schulze Sherman High School 4516 M 18:09.98
27 Ryan Shirley Prosper 5252 M 18:13.38
28 Noah Metzger McKinney High School 5186 M 18:14.58
29 Sam Dick Sherman High School 4513 M 18:17.88
30 Jeremiah Porter Wylie HS 5265 M 18:18.99
31 Eric MacLean McKinney High School 5182 M 18:23.64
32 Jake Austin Wylie HS 5254 M 18:24.73
33 Charles Weber McKinney High School 5195 M 18:28.97
34 Cutter Nielsen Prosper 5247 M 18:29.79
35 Leroy McGhee Prosper 5244 M 18:33.74
36 Earnan Block McKinney North HS 5199 M 18:34.99
37 Michael Hamilton McKinney High School 5177 M 18:37.53
38 Hector Gutierrez‐De Luna Sherman High School 5385 M 18:39.45
39 Mason Perales Sherman High School 4514 M 18:42.04
40 Kevin Escobar Sherman High School 5383 M 18:47.57
41 Justin McCoy Prosper 5243 M 18:55.85
42 Andrew Spiegel Wylie East HS 5436 M 19:00.65
43 Austin White Sherman High School 5396 M 19:08.43
44 Devin Perez Denison HS 4971 M 19:11.07
45 Addison Dickens Wylie East HS 5408 M 19:11.34
46 Matthew Arbuckle Denison HS 4967 M 19:18.68
47 Mason King Prosper 5242 M 19:20.79
48 Jacob Charske Sherman High School 5379 M 19:30.27
49 Isehaq Mawi Wylie East HS 5419 M 19:35.54
50 Trevor McIntosh McKinney High School 5185 M 19:42.13
51 Luke Altnether Denison HS 4966 M 20:09.17
52 Kody Key Denison HS 4970 M 20:17.91
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53 Anthony Aspell Denison HS 4968 M 20:18.93
54 Dylan Redig Wylie East HS 5428 M 20:45.28
55 Liam Sartor Denison HS 4973 M 23:03.93
56 Boston Byerly Denison HS 4969 M 23:36.46

*Overall place among males only



District 6 - 6A & 10 -5A
October 21, 2014

 results@wetimeraces.com

Final Team Results  Boys

Varsity Boys 105A

Team - Lovejoy High School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 38 Team Score
(times):1:25:26.26 Ave Time:17:05.25

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5097Grant Tiff   2 2 16:42.41 16:42.41 0:00.00

2 5085Noah Landguth   6 8 16:58.05 33:40.46 0:15.64

3 5099William Wise   8 16 17:05.05 50:45.51 0:22.64

4 5071Grant Ballard   10 26 17:16.71 1:08:02.22 0:34.30

5 5093Sam Ruhala   12 38 17:24.04 1:25:26.26 0:41.63

6 5073Ryan Brands   (14) (52) 17:38.10 1:43:04.36 0:55.69

7 5089Jacob Myers   (25) (77) 18:07.98 2:01:12.34 1:25.57

 
Team - McKinney North HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 64 Team Score
(times):1:27:21.79 Ave Time:17:28.36

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5205Rishi Doolabh   3 3 16:45.96 16:45.96 0:00.00

2 5207Cole Duncan   9 12 17:12.30 33:58.26 0:26.34

3 5224Ruaya Zamora   13 25 17:32.97 51:31.23 0:47.01

4 5213Roman Loper   16 41 17:47.85 1:09:19.08 1:01.89

5 5202Brendan Corcoran   23 64 18:02.71 1:27:21.79 1:16.75

6 5219Josh Pena   (24) (88) 18:04.23 1:45:26.02 1:18.27

7 5199Earnan Block   (36) (124) 18:34.99 2:04:01.01 1:49.03
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Team - Wylie HS Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 69
Team Score
(times):1:27:27.91 Ave Time:17:29.58

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5260
Abubecker

Mohammed
  4 4 16:50.81 16:50.81 0:00.00

2 5259Timothy Lee   5 9 16:52.23 33:43.04 0:01.42

3 5268Timothy Vansaders   19 28 17:52.60 51:35.64 1:01.79

4 5263Nicholaus Noguez   20 48 17:55.57 1:09:31.21 1:04.76

5 5256Salas Frias   21 69 17:56.70 1:27:27.91 1:05.89

6 5265Jeremiah Porter   (30) (99) 18:18.99 1:45:46.90 1:28.18

7 5254Jake Austin   (32) (131) 18:24.73 2:04:11.63 1:33.92

 
Team - McKinney High School Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 120 Team Score
(times):1:30:19.68 Ave Time:18:03.94

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5179Sam Hyden   11 11 17:22.65 17:22.65 0:00.00

2 5181Henry Lozano   17 28 17:49.84 35:12.49 0:27.19

3 5186Noah Metzger   28 56 18:14.58 53:27.07 0:51.93

4 5182Eric MacLean   31 87 18:23.64 1:11:50.71 1:00.99

5 5195Charles Weber   33 120 18:28.97 1:30:19.68 1:06.32

6 5177Michael Hamilton   (37) (157) 18:37.53 1:48:57.21 1:14.88

7 5185Trevor McIntosh   (50) (207) 19:42.13 2:08:39.34 2:19.48

 
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 121 Team Score
(times):1:30:06.90 Ave Time:18:01.38

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5245Aaron Meraz   7 7 16:59.21 16:59.21 0:00.00

2 5250Sam Rizzo   18 25 17:50.78 34:49.99 0:51.57

3 5252Ryan Shirley   27 52 18:13.38 53:03.37 1:14.17

4 5247Cutter Nielsen   34 86 18:29.79 1:11:33.16 1:30.58

5 5244Leroy McGhee   35 121 18:33.74 1:30:06.90 1:34.53

6 5243Justin McCoy   (41) (162) 18:55.85 1:49:02.75 1:56.64

7 5242Mason King   (47) (209) 19:20.79 2:08:23.54 2:21.58

 
Team - Wylie East HS Finish Position - 6



Team Score (places): 125 Team Score
(times):1:30:34.75

Ave Time:18:06.95

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5442Edwin Walker   1 1 16:40.18 16:40.18 0:00.00

2 5418Wesley Massey   15 16 17:43.98 34:24.16 1:03.80

3 5413Josh Jaynes   22 38 17:58.60 52:22.76 1:18.42

4 5436Andrew Spiegel   42 80 19:00.65 1:11:23.41 2:20.47

5 5408Addison Dickens   45 125 19:11.34 1:30:34.75 2:31.16

6 5419 Isehaq Mawi   (49) (174) 19:35.54 1:50:10.29 2:55.36

7 5428Dylan Redig   (54) (228) 20:45.28 2:10:55.57 4:05.10

 
Team - Sherman High School Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 172
Team Score
(times):1:32:36.92 Ave Time:18:31.38

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4516Matt Schulze   26 26 18:09.98 18:09.98 0:00.00

2 4513Sam Dick   29 55 18:17.88 36:27.86 0:07.90

3 5385
Hector GutierrezDe

Luna
  38 93 18:39.45 55:07.31 0:29.47

4 4514Mason Perales   39 132 18:42.04 1:13:49.35 0:32.06

5 5383Kevin Escobar   40 172 18:47.57 1:32:36.92 0:37.59

6 5396Austin White   (43) (215) 19:08.43 1:51:45.35 0:58.45

7 5379Jacob Charske   (48) (263) 19:30.27 2:11:15.62 1:20.29

 
Team - Denison HS Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 246 Team Score
(times):1:39:15.76 Ave Time:19:51.15

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4971Devin Perez   44 44 19:11.07 19:11.07 0:00.00

2 4967Matthew Arbuckle   46 90 19:18.68 38:29.75 0:07.61

3 4966Luke Altnether   51 141 20:09.17 58:38.92 0:58.10

4 4970Kody Key   52 193 20:17.91 1:18:56.83 1:06.84

5 4968Anthony Aspell   53 246 20:18.93 1:39:15.76 1:07.86

6 4973Liam Sartor   (55) (301) 23:03.93 2:02:19.69 3:52.86

7 4969Boston Byerly   (56) (357) 23:36.46 2:25:56.15 4:25.39


